
Charles County Departmant of Recreation, Parks, Tourism
Women's Indoor Soccer League

Winter 2023

COACH TEAM NAME
1 Carrie Akins Won Direction
2 Rachel Clancy   Victorious Secrets
3 Kaite Mchugh    Queens of Waldorf
4 Megan Madden/ Free Agents

Jamie Legos

8:15 PM 1 vs 2 Court 2 8:15 PM 2 vs 3 Court 2
9:00 PM 4 vs 3 Court 2 9:00 PM 4 vs 1 Court 2

8:15 PM 2 vs 4 Court 2 8:15 PM 1 vs 2 Court 2
9:00 PM 3 vs 1 Court 2 9:00 PM 3 vs 4 Court 2

8:15 PM 1 vs 4 Court 2 9:00 PM 2 vs 4 Court 1
9:00 PM 3 vs 2 Court 2 9:00 PM 3 vs 1 Court 2

8:15 PM 4 vs 3 Court 2
9:00 PM 2 vs 1 Court 2

8:15 PM 1 vs 3 Court 2 8:15 PM 1 vs 4 Court 1
9:00 PM 4 vs 2 Court 2 8:15 PM 2 vs 3 Court 2

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify 
coaches of any cancelled events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates. Notifications will 

also be uploaded onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed. 

Mon, Feb 13, 2023
All Games Played on Monday Nights at the Capital Clubhouse

Mon, Jan 09, 2023

Mon, Feb 6, 2023

Mon, Jan 16, 2023 Mon, Feb 20, 2023

Mon, Jan 23, 2023 Mon, Feb 27, 2023

Mon, Jan 30, 2023
If Inclement Weather Date 

Friday, March 10, 2023

 Mon, March 6, 2023
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